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Nr. d'adresse
104745
105144
106471
107457
102882
106718
106413
100604
100107
101203
102796
102794
105039
100543
104700
100521
109000
103111
102515
104675

Nom
Artyomenko
Bera

Berdat
Bétrix
Boppart
Clerc

Dreier

Duss
Kellenberger
Meier
Melis-Pingitore
Mesic

Mesic
Mierisch
Pfenninger

Ravanelli

Salignon-Stuckart

Schorno
Steffen
Steffen

23.04.2024 08:16

Liste du Test: lere classe (or) style

Prénom
Oksana
Elisa

Anais
Sophie
Vanessa
Ophélie
Enya

Sarah Mirjam
Carla

Silvia

Asia

Alissa
Sabina

Lara Seraina
Annika Jil
Flavia
Lorena
Alessia
Micha

Nico

Club
1.FTP.BIA
1.FTP.BLZ
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.ARP.YVE
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.EVBNZ.SJB
1.EVBNZ.BUR
1.ARP.FRI
1.KZEV.ZHO
1.FTP.LUG
1.FTP.LUG
1.FTP.LUG
1.EVBNZ.THU
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.EVBNZ.ELS
1.FTP.BLZ
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.KZEV.DUB

Nom du Club

Club di Pattinaggio Biasca
Club di Pattinaggio Bellinzona
Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern

Club de Patinage Artistique Yverdon

Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern
Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern
Eislaufclub St. Jakob Basel
Eislauf-Club Burgdorf

Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont

Eislaufclub Zircher Oberland
Club Pattinaggio Lugano

Club Pattinaggio Lugano

Club Pattinaggio Lugano
Eislauf-Club Thun
Eislauf-Club beider Basel
Eislauf-Club beider Basel
Eislaufschule Basel

Club di Pattinaggio Bellinzona
Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern

Diibendorfer Eislaufclub

Date

23.06.2019
25.02.2024
09.12.2023
25.02.2024
25.02.2023
30.04.2023
09.12.2023
11.03.2007
28.04.2013
19.06.2005
05.05.2019
18.02.2018
25.02.2023
13.12.2015
01.05.2022
07.02.2016
01.05.2022
01.05.2022
03.07.2022
06.03.2022
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